Enroliment No. : 2003/37648/63636

To
Maria Linda George

W/O Justine K J
Kadungamparambil House
Sastri Road

Kumbalanghi

Kumbalangy
Kumbalangi,Kochi, Ernakulam,
Kerala - 682007

9539172519

KA684562636FH

28/09/2015

68456263

YT AU AT / Your Aadhaar No. -

8331 7046 0014
A AR, A Ygar

Maria Linda George
DOB: 10/09/1985
Female

8331 7046 0014
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